
SELLER: 
Knoll Inc. 

er 
r 7 0 Ia. S. S rim 

TO MASTER PRICING AGREEMENT BY AND BETWEEN 
JUDICIAL COUNCIL OF CALIFORNIA 

AND KNOLL, INC. 

AMENDMENT NO. 3 

The Master Pricing Agreement, dated the 1St  day of April, 2011 between Judicial Council of 
California, the Superior Courts of California, the California Courts of Appeal, including the 
California Supreme Court, and the Habeas Corpus Resource Center, ("Buyer") and Knoll, Inc., 

1235 Water Street, East Greenville, Pennsylvania 18041("Seller") (hereinafter referred to as 

"Agreement") is hereby amended as specifically stated below: 

The purpose of this Amendment is to: 
1. Exercise one of the options to extend the Agreement 

The parties agree to amend the Agreement as follows: 

1. Extend the expiration date from April 1, 2015 through March 31, 2016. 

All terms and conditions of the Agreement remain in full force and effect. 

BUYER: 
Judicial 	uncil of California 

Stephen Saddler 
Name (print or type) 

Manager, Business Services %r c (-1-or 	eciv-aracf 	elm ' 	4'r C14.,Usek 

Title 

 

Date Date  riloa  ‘5", 201s- 

 

 

  

Amendment Three 
Judicial Council / Knoll 
April 17, 2015 

GZ /AP 


	Page 1

